

SC 124 / 2021
CNR WBJP01-00- 3520 -2021

Order no 16 dt 03 .12.2024

Sole accused person on c/b is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P P in charge takes no step.

P O has been transferred.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 04 .03 .2025 for evidence of CSW 1.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.

In charge